- _ FCN
. o =
/4 Ei'%i'i‘,}ilﬁ Ct Catalunya Hivern Alevi (Combinat)
DE NATACIO SABADELL, 9 - 11/2/2024

Prova 13 Fem., 200m Estils 12 anys femeni

10/02/2024 - 16:30 Llistat de sortida

MMN 2:18.51 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA GIJON 29/11/2015

MMC 2:18.51 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA GIJON 29/11/2015

ANY Conversio

Seérie 1 de 12
0 VALLES PRAT, Laia 12 C.N. Castellet 3:21.76 3:21.57 25M 25/11/2023 MANRES (B3)
1 SUCARRATS GUARDIA, Aina 12 C.N. Sallent 3:21.66 3:21.47 25M 25/11/2023 MANRES (B3)
2 CAPARROS GARCIA, Laia 12 C.N. Catalunya 3:21.24 3:24.14 50E 17/06/2023 PICORN (B3)
3 GARCIA MARTIN, Irene 12 A.N. Gramenet 3:21.13 3:20.94 25M 21/10/2023 STA PE (B3)
4 SEBASTIAN WIELKOPOLAN, Aina 12  C.N. Catalunya 3:20.71 3:20.52 25M 21/10/2023 SANT A (B3)
5 SOLANAS PAUL, Clara 12 C.N. Montjuic 3:20.73 3:20.54 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
6 CAMPOS CAMACHO, Camila 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 3:21.20 3:21.01 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)
7 PEREZ RUIZ, Lia 12 C.N. Badia 3:21.51 3:21.32 25M 21/10/2023 STA PE (B3)
8 CARRASCO PERNIAS, Mireia 12 C.N. Cornella 3:21.76 3:21.57 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)
9 PEREZ CARNICAS, Mar 12 C.N. Cornella 3:22.02 3:21.83 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)

Seérie 2de 12
0 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Maia 12 C.N. Rubi 3:19.76 3:19.57 25M 02/12/2023 GRAMEN (B3)
1 TORRES DUQUE, Heidy 12 C.N. Terrassa 3:19.70 3:19.51 25M 28/10/2023 TERRAS (B3)
2 VILLAR VERGES, Adriana 12 C.N. Barcelona 3:19.26 3:19.07 25M 21/10/2023 SANT A (B3)
3 MARIN PERRAMON, Xenia 12 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 3:19.10 3:18.91 25M 02/12/2023 LLORET (B3)
4 VIVAS GARCIA, Amalia Valentina 12 C.N. Tarraco 3:18.87 3:18.68 25M 02/12/2023 VILA-S (B3)
5 REMOLA CUNI, Rita 12 C.N. Granollers 3:19.04 3:18.85 25M 02/12/2023 PREMIA (B3)
6 JORDA REGORDOSA, Aina 12 C.N. Lloret De Mar  3:19.15 3:18.96 25M 02/12/2023 LLORET (B3)
7 HERRERO RUIZ, Paula 12 C.N. Badalona 3:19.31 3:19.12 25M 02/12/2023 CALELL (B3)
8 ALVAREZ ALAVEDRA, Berta 12 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:19.71 3:19.52 25M 02/12/2023 EL PRA (B3)
9 PEREZ LORENZO, gala 12 C.N. Manresa 3:20.25 3:20.06 25M 25/11/2023 MANRES (B3)

Serie 3de 12
0 BLANCO BENITO, Marta Ariadna 12 C.E. Mediterrani 3:18.38 3:21.28 50E 17/06/2023 PICORN (B3)
1 PEREZ VEGA, Laia 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 3:17.76 3:17.57 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)
2 KHARCHENKO, Mariia 12 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 3:17.32 3:17.13 25M 21/10/2023 SANT A (B3)
3 MEDINA RODRIGUEZ, Naia 12 C.N. Badia 3:17.10 3:16.91 25M 21/10/2023 STA PE (B3)
4 MOLINA MONTROIG, Arlet 12 A.E.N. Japiter Sant M3:16.86 3:16.67 25M 02/12/2023 CALELL (B3)
5 RAMIREZ ROBLES, Ariadna 12 C.N. Santa Perpétua 3:16.98 3:16.79 25M 02/12/2023 GRAMEN (B3)
6 KUDINOVA, Maria 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:17.25 3:17.06 25M 02/12/2023 VILA-S (B3)
7 NONELL GARCIA, Claudia 12 U.E.D'Horta 3:17.62 3:17.43 25M 02/12/2023 TERRAS (B3)
8 TORRUBIANO FERRERO, Anna 12 C.N. Lleida 3:18.32 3:18.13 25M 21/10/2023 BALAGU (B3)
9 PADILLA MORAL, Valeria 12 C.N. Esplugues 3:18.76 3:18.57 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)

Serie 4 de 12
0 GARCIA PINA, Jana 12 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 3:16.54 3:16.54 25E 27/01/2023 SABADE (B3)
1 MOLINA MUNOZ, Paula 12 C.N. Granollers 3:16.07 3:15.88 25M 02/12/2023 PREMIA (B3)
2 COMELLAS BARDAJI, Ariadna 12 C.N. Granollers 3:15.50 3:15.31 25M 02/12/2023 PREMIA (B3)
3 DOMENECH REZKOVA, Melani 12 G.E.N. Roses 3:15.34 3:15.34 25E 27/01/2023 SABADE (B3)
4 CASTILLO DE LA OSA, Emma 12 C.N. Cornella 3:14.21 3:14.02 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)
5 GARCIA MUNCUNILL, Maroa 12 C.N. Barcelona 3:15.07 3:17.97 50E 17/06/2023 PICORN (B3)
6 SAURI TORRENT, Marina 12 C.N. Centelles 3:15.41 3:15.22 25M 25/11/2023 BANYOL (B3)
7 MIGUENS SOLIZ, Yara Michelle 12 C.N. Vallirana 3:15.72 3:15.53 25M 21/10/2023 ESPLUG (B3)
8 MATEU GRAELLS, Sara 12 C.N. Lleida 3:16.24 3:16.05 25M 21/10/2023 BALAGU (B3)
9 MORENO RABADAN, Aina 12 C.N. Badalona 3:16.62 3:16.43 25M 02/12/2023 CALELL (B3)
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Série 5de 12
0 SOLER BRUCH, Paula 12  C.N. Navas 3:14.09
1 FOLCH ARTERO, Emma 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:13.65
2 GUILLAMONT LIGERO, Marta 12 C.N. Terrassa 3:13.31
3 SANZ ARDIT, Janet 12 C.N. Amposta 3:12.91
4 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Leire 12 C.N. Sallent 3:12.79
5 GRAU RUBIO, Martina 12  C.N. Reus Ploms 3:12.87
6 ROMAGOSA PUJADO, Maria 12 C.N. Vilafranca 3:13.12
7 BUCH DE LA VEGA, Carla 12 C.N. Sitges 3:13.55
8 GONZALEZ MARIN, Sara 12 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:13.79
9 JODAR MATEO, Nit 12 C.N. Castellet 3:14.15
Série 6 de 12
0 VESELINOVA LAZAROVA, Tessa 12 C.N. Badia 3:12.03
1 KNIP SANCHEZ, Elia 12  C.N. Granollers 3:10.76
2 FERRETE RUIZ, Alba 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 3:10.41
3 ARBOIX EXPOSITO, Anna 12 C.N. Sabadell 3:10.35
4 ARAGONES LABERNIA, Andrea 12 C.N. Catalunya 3:09.56
5 LEZANO KUNO, Nayda Tatiana 12 C.N. Vilafranca 3:09.65
6 DALMAU CHAMARRO, Emma 12 C.N. Tortosa 3:10.39
7 SERRA AYATS, Jana 12 C.N. Tarrega 3:10.49
8 GARCIA SERRAN, Naia 12 U.E. D'Horta 3:11.87
9 GALLEGO AGUILA, Maria 12 C.N. Lleida 3:12.70
Série 7 de 12
0 RAMIS GUERCI, Julia 12 C.N. Igualada 3:09.20
1 VINOLAS VINAS, Ariadna 12 C.N.VIC-Etb 3:08.98
2 RUIZ GARCIA, Eider 12  C.N. Caldes 3:08.36
3 VILLAR VERGES, Noa 12  C.N. Barcelona 3:08.04
4 CASELLAS GONZALEZ, Ona 12 U.E. D'Horta 3:07.50
5 TOCA CESAR, Elsa 12 C.N. Banyoles 3:07.72
6 HOLGUIN MONTOYA, Maria Tomasa 12 C.N. Lloret De Mar  3:08.19
7 LOZANO REYES, Jahdai 12 C.N. Terrassa 3:08.93
8 ALVAREZ RAURELL, Mar 12 C.N. VIC-Etb 3:09.17
9 RISLER CASAS, Ciara 12 U.E. D'Horta 3:09.39
Série 8 de 12
0 VILAJOSANA ESCUDE, Tania 12 C.N. Navas 3:06.86
1 ARENAS RIVAS, Evelyn 12  C.N. Sabadell 3:06.42
2 PLANELLA PARAROLS, Maria 12 C.N. Banyoles 3:05.93
3 PEREZ CASANOVA, Ariadna 12 C.N. Amposta 3:05.01
4 MOLINA SIMA, Ivet 12  C.N. Badalona 3:04.89
5 CISSE GARCIA, Aisha 12 C.N. Sabadell 3:04.92
6 FERNANDEZ RUANO, Nora 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 3:05.06
7 RIBOT PADROS, Berta 12 C.N. Sabadell 3:05.94
8 FERNANDEZ CASTELL, Ona 12 C.N. Sallent 3:06.77
9 ESTORNELL PRADELL, Daniela 12  C.N. Viladecans 3:06.95

3:13.90 25M 21/10/2023 STA PE (B3)
3:13.46 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
3:13.12 25M 27/01/2023 SABADE (B3)
3:12.72 25M 02/12/2023 VILA-S (B3)
3:12.60 25M 25/11/2023 MANRES (B3)
3:12.68 25M 02/12/2023 VILA-S (B3)
3:12.93 25M 02/12/2023 SANT S (B3)
3:13.36 25M 28/10/2023 ST SAD (B3)
3:13.60 25M 28/10/2023 CORNEL (B3)
3:13.96 25M 25/11/2023 MANRES (B3)

3:14.93 50E 17/06/2023 PICORN (B3)
3:10.57 25M 02/12/2023 PREMIA (B3)
3:10.22 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)
3:10.16 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
3:09.37 25M 21/10/2023 SANT A (B3)
3:09.46 25M 02/12/2023 SANT S (B3)
3:10.20 25M 02/12/2023 VILA-S (B3)
3:10.30 25M 16/12/2023 TARREG (B3)
3:11.68 25M 02/12/2023 TERRAS (B3)
3:12.51 25M 16/12/2023 TARREG (B3)

3:09.01 25M 02/12/2023 SANT S (B3)
3:08.79 25M 02/12/2023 LLORET (B3)
3:08.17 25M 02/12/2023 CALELL (B3)
3:07.85 25M 21/10/2023 SANT A (B3)
3:07.31 25M 02/12/2023 TERRAS (B3)
3:07.53 25M 25/11/2023 BANYOL (B3)
3:08.00 25M 02/12/2023 LLORET (B3)
3:08.74 25M 28/10/2023 TERRAS (B3)
3:08.98 25M 02/12/2023 LLORET (B3)
3:12.29 50E 17/06/2023 PICORN (B3)

3:06.67 25M 25/11/2023 MANRES (B3)
3:06.23 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
3:05.74 25M 21/09/2023 OLOT (B3)
3:04.82 25M 02/12/2023 VILA-S (B3)
3:04.70 25M 02/12/2023 CALELL (B3)
3:04.73 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
3:04.87 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)
3:05.75 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
3:09.67 50E 28/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
3:06.76 25M 28/10/2023 CORNEL (B3)
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SABADELL, 9 - 11/2/2024

Prova 13, Fem., 200m Estils

Seérie 9de 12

GARCIA BERNADI, Queralt
MATEU GRAELLS, Claudia
GONZALEZ ITURBE, Marta
NONELL GARCIA, Berta
VILARDEBO PLA, Anna
CABEZA RODRIGUEZ, Alba
LOPEZ LARA, Arlet
PRADAS PEIRON, Sara
CASANY MASO, Neus
MURNOZ PEREZ, Abril

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Série 10 de 12

BACA MANAS, Angela
MONTERO GUTIERREZ, Arlet
CAZORLA TERREROS, Joana
GARCIA BERNADI, Abril
MONNE FOIX, Julia

JORGE BOADA, Duna

MATUTE CHATO, Celine Desireé
VILANOVA VISPE, Emma
AYZA DE LA CRUZ, Claudia
SANZ LORENZO, Elena

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Série 11 de 12

RAMOS CAMPOS, Maria
PEREZ BEDMAR, Abril

PALAU MARIN, Noa

FORGAS MONCLUS, Blanca
PLANA NAVIO, Julia
GALLARDO VILLALOBOS, Itziar
MARTI RIERA, Nuria
BORREGO PECANINS, Julia
RIVERA ALONSO, Blanca
OSPINA MANTILLA, Naomi

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Série 12 de 12

GARCIA SEVILLA, Marina
MONCANUT ALIAGA, Isona
ROSELL CORTES, Arlet
PLANCHART NAVARRO, Thais
CUESTA KCHITIL, Nara

CASTELLVI RAMOS, Martina
ORDONEZ LOPEZ, Julia
BLANCA GARCIA, Valeria
MARTINEZ VALLS, Alba

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Carlotta Angelyi12

12
12
12
12

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Lleida

U.E. D'Horta

U.E. D'Horta
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Cornella
U.E. D'Horta
C.N. VIC-Etb
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Tarrega

Fed Andorrana
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Cornella
C.N. Sant Feliu

C.N. Sant Feliu

C.N. Santa Perpétua

C.N. Lleida
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Castellet
G.E.N. Roses
C.N. Tarrega

C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Sant Feliu
N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Salou

N. Joan Pelegri
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Tarrega

3:04.31
3:03.76
3:03.11
3:02.95
3:02.46
3:02.59
3:03.08
3:03.52
3:03.77
3:04.60

3:01.72
3:01.33
3:00.66
2:59.53
2:59.24
2:59.31
3:00.41
3:00.86
3:01.53
3:02.28

2:58.66
2:57.59
2:55.88
2:54.79
2:51.93
2:54.77
2:54.80
2:57.44
2:58.02
2:58.96

2:50.96
2:50.71
2:49.23
2:48.32
2:41.31
2:48.16
2:49.14
2:49.34
2:50.72
2:51.10

3:04.12 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)

3:03.57 25M 16/12/2023 TARREG (B3)
3:02.92 25M 02/12/2023 TERRAS (B3)
3:02.76 25M 02/12/2023 TERRAS (B3)
3:02.27 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)

3:05.49 50E 28/12/2023 SANT A (B3)

3:02.89 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)
3:03.33 25M 02/12/2023 TERRAS (B3)
3:03.58 25M 02/12/2023 LLORET (B3)
3:04.41 25M 02/12/2023 TERRAS (B3)

3:01.53 25M 28/10/2023 ST SAD (B3)

3:01.14 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)

3:00.47 25M 02/12/2023 HOSPIT (B3)

3:02.24 50M 04/06/2023 TERRAS (B3)
2:59.05 25M 16/12/2023 TARREG (B3)
2:59.12 25M 01/04/2023 ENCAMP (B3)
3:00.22 25M 21/10/2023 ESPLUG (B3)
3:00.67 25M 16/12/2023 TARREG (B3)
3:01.34 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)
3:02.09 25M 21/10/2023 ESPLUG (B3)

2:58.47 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)
2:57.40 25M 21/10/2023 STA PE (B3)
2:55.69 25M 16/12/2023 TARREG (B3)
2:54.60 25M 02/12/2023 VILA-S (B3)
2:51.74 25M 25/11/2023 BANYOL (B3)
2:57.67 50E 28/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
2:54.61 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
2:57.25 25M 25/11/2023 MANRES (B3)
2:57.83 25M 02/12/2023 LLORET (B3)
2:58.77 25M 16/12/2023 TARREG (B3)

2:50.77 25M 13/05/2023 IGUALA (B3)
2:50.52 25M 25/11/2023 BANYOL (B3)
2:49.04 25M 09/12/2023 CORNEL (B3)
2:48.13 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
2:41.12 25M 02/12/2023 VILA-S (B3)
2:48.16 25E 27/01/2023 SABADE (B3)
2:48.95 25M 02/12/2023 VILA-S (B3)
2:52.24 50E 28/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
2:50.53 25M 02/12/2023 SANT A (B3)
2:50.91 25M 16/12/2023 TARREG (B3)
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